
3ESO-A.CAS

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

10:45
11:15

14:20
15:15

 9:50
10:45

11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

 8:55
 9:50

12:10
13:05

 8:00
 8:55

EDUC. FÍSICA
Ricardo H. Gimnàs

ATENCIÓ EDUC.
Cristina G. Hernández

RELIGIÓ
Javi S. Ana Frank

MÚSICA
Valentín C. Euterpe

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

TEC (CAS)
Raúl P. Stallman

BIOLOGIA I G.
Silvia A. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

GH (CAS)
María M. Hernández

(*) [op.1] Hernández
(*) [op.2] Matute
(*) [op.3] Lovelace
(*) [op.4] Stallman
(*) [op.5] Fontana
(*) [op.6] La Sabina

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

TUTORIA
Rebeca C. Hernández

FÍSICA I QUÍMIC
Isabel N. Hernández

BIOLOGIA I G.
Silvia A. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

EPVA
Rebeca C. Da Vinci

TEC (CAS)
Raúl P. Tecno-1

TEC (CAS)
Gustavo E. Tecno-2

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

FÍSICA I QUÍMIC
Isabel N. Hernández

EDUC. FÍSICA
Ricardo H. Gimnàs

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

MÚSICA
Valentín C. Hernández

GH (CAS)
María M. Matute

(*) [op.1] Hernández
(*) [op.2] Matute
(*) [op.3] Lovelace
(*) [op.4] Stallman
(*) [op.5] Fontana
(*) [op.6] La Sabina

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

GH (CAS)
María M. Hernández

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

EPVA
Rebeca C. Da Vinci

Optatives ProfessoratAssignatures
(*) [op.1] CCOA Raquel L.
(*) [op.2] FRANCÉS Sophie C.
(*) [op.3] PROG. IA ROB. I Sandra L.
(*) [op.4] PROG. IA ROB. II María D.
(*) [op.5] T. REFORÇ VAL Lorena N.
(*) [op.6] T. ECONOMIA Silvia M.

IES Benagéber, 2025-2026



3ESO-A.VAL

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

10:45
11:15

14:20
15:15

 9:50
10:45

11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

 8:55
 9:50

12:10
13:05

 8:00
 8:55

EDUC. FÍSICA
Ricardo H. Gimnàs

ATENCIÓ EDUC.
Cristina G. Hernández

RELIGIÓ
Javi S. Ana Frank

MÚSICA
Valentín C. Euterpe

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

GH (VAL)
Encarna S. Hernández

BIOLOGIA I G.
Silvia A. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

TEC (VAL)
Marisa C. Tecno-1

(*) [op.1] Hernández
(*) [op.2] Matute
(*) [op.3] Lovelace
(*) [op.4] Stallman
(*) [op.5] Fontana
(*) [op.6] La Sabina

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

TUTORIA
Rebeca C. Hernández

FÍSICA I QUÍMIC
Isabel N. Hernández

BIOLOGIA I G.
Silvia A. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

EPVA
Rebeca C. Da Vinci

GH (VAL)
Encarna S. Hernández

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

VALENCIÀ
Joan F. Hernández

FÍSICA I QUÍMIC
Isabel N. Hernández

EDUC. FÍSICA
Ricardo H. Gimnàs

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

MÚSICA
Valentín C. Hernández

GH (VAL)
Encarna S. Hernández

(*) [op.1] Hernández
(*) [op.2] Matute
(*) [op.3] Lovelace
(*) [op.4] Stallman
(*) [op.5] Fontana
(*) [op.6] La Sabina

ANGLÉS
Alienor E. Hernández

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marián P. Hernández

TEC (VAL)
Marisa C. Stallman

CASTELLÀ
Maximiliano P.
Hernández

EPVA
Rebeca C. Da Vinci

Optatives ProfessoratAssignatures
(*) [op.1] CCOA Raquel L.
(*) [op.2] FRANCÉS Sophie C.
(*) [op.3] PROG. IA ROB. I Sandra L.
(*) [op.4] PROG. IA ROB. II María D.
(*) [op.5] T. REFORÇ VAL Lorena N.
(*) [op.6] T. ECONOMIA Silvia M.

IES Benagéber, 2025-2026


